

ITB#22-24 CULVERT REPAIRS 2021 - BID TABULATION
 OPEN/DUE DATE: WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 2, 2021 AT 11:00 A.M. C.S.T.

MB Western
Houston, Texas
 \$464,614.00

Total Cost for CR 740 only

#	Items	SpecCode	Unit	Quantity Required	UnitPrice	TotalCost
1 COUNTY ROAD 740						
#1-1	PREPARING ROW(TREE)(12" TO 24" DIA)	100 6004	EA	1	\$ 2,190.0	\$2,190.00
#1-2	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	110 6001	CY	50	\$ 53	\$2,650.00
#1-3	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY D)	132 6007	CY	75	\$ 137	\$10,275.00
#1-4	BLOCK SODDING	162 6002	SY	100	\$ 9.5	\$950.00
#1-5	VEGETATIVE WATERING	168 6001	MG	2	\$ 250	\$500
#1-6	CEM STABIL BKFL	400 6005	CY	72	\$ 162	\$11,664.00
#1-7	CUT & RESTORE ASPH PAVING	400 6008	SY	73	\$ 110	\$8,030.00
#1-8	TEMPORARY SPL SHORING	403 6001	SF	300	\$ 195	\$58,500.00
#1-9	RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(DRY)(18 IN)	432 6026	CY	47	\$ 388	\$18,236.00
#1-10	CMP (GAL STL 48 IN)	460 6007	LF	8	\$ 677	\$5,416.00
#1-11	CMP (GAL STL 60 IN)	460 6008	LF	8	\$ 950	\$7,600.00
#1-12	CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 6 FT)	462 6021	LF	42	\$ 1,435.0	\$60,270.00
#1-13	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=8 FT)	466 6183	EA	2	\$ 32,000.0	\$64,000.00
#1-14	REMOV STR (PIPE)	496 6007	LF	99	\$ 67	\$6,633.00
#1-15	MOBILIZATION	500 6001	LS	1	\$ 136,000.0	\$136,000.00
#1-16	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	502 6001	MO	2	\$ 13,260.0	\$26,520.00
#1-17	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	506 6038	LF	96	\$ 5.5	\$528.00
#1-18	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	506 6039	LF	96	\$ 1.75	\$168.00
#1-19	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	508 6001	SY	177	\$ 20	\$3,540.00
#1-20	PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)	512 6009	LF	20	\$ 103	\$2,060.00
#1-21	PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)	512 6010	LF	40	\$ 103	\$4,120.00
#1-22	PORT CTB (MOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)	512 6033	LF	20	\$ 20	\$400.00
#1-23	PORT CTB (MOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)	512 6034	LF	40	\$ 20	\$800.00
#1-24	PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)	512 6057	LF	20	\$ 20	\$400.00
#1-25	PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)	512 6058	LF	40	\$ 20	\$800.00
#1-26	WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)4"(SLD)	662 6034	LF	2560	\$ 0.75	\$1,920.00
#1-27	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)18"(YLD TRI)	662 6091	EA	12	\$ 37	\$444.00